
Window Display-4

Window Displays

Window Display-2

An A�ordable Indoor Display with Outdoor Ultra-Bright LEDs!

Features:

Includes Mounting Rings, Wireless Remote Keypad, PC Software, and 25' Serial Cable with USB Adapter. 
Dimensions: 9" tall x 41" width x 4" depth   Pixel Matrix: 16 x 96   Weight: 26 lbs   Power: Standard 120V

Number of Lines Text Size Characters Per Line Viewable Distance
1 12 300 ft
2 16 150 ft

6.25"
3"

Includes Mounting Rings, Wireless Remote Keypad, PC Software, and 25' Serial Cable with USB Adapter.  
Dimensions: 15" tall x 41" width x 4" depth   Pixel Matrix: 32 x 96   Weight: 44 lbs   Power: Standard 120V

Number of Lines Text Size Characters Per Line Viewable Distance
1 8 550 ft
2
3
4

12
12
16

300 ft
200 ft
150 ft

11"
6.25"

4"
3"

Break through clutter and captivate passersby with stunning motion and graphics! Effective advertising means more business, which is 
exactly what you will achieve with an eSign Window Display.

Available in either one-two or one-four line models,  Window Displays feature Ultra-Bright LEDs available in red  or amber , and 
graphical capabilities to maximize visibility and impact. Programming messages from your personal computer is made simple by 
user-friendly Messaging Software.

Why miss out on opportunity that knocks daily? Advertise to existing customers and attract new ones with a communication solution that 
will benefit you for years to come. When you get your message out, it brings business in. 

100,000 Hour LEDs
Day, Date and Time
Battery Backup
Multiple Text Sizes with Graphic & Animation Capability
25 Display Effects
Programmable On/Off Times

ENTECH 
SIGNS

ENTECH
1905 W Arbor Rose
Grand Prairie, TX 75050
www.alpha-led.com
www.ledticker.com


