ENTECH SIGNS

Window Displays

An Affordable Indoor Display with Outdoor

Ultra-Bright LEDs!

Break through clutter and captivate passersby with stunning motion and graphics! Effective advertising means more business, which is exactly what you will achieve with an eSign Window Display.

Available in either **one-two** or **one-four** line models, Window Displays feature Ultra-Bright LEDs available in **red** or **amber**, and graphical capabilities to maximize visibility and impact. Programming messages from your personal computer is made simple by user-friendly Messaging Software.

Why miss out on opportunity that knocks daily? Advertise to existing customers and attract new ones with a communication solution that will benefit you for years to come. When you get your message out, it brings business in.



Number of Lines	Text Size	Characters Per Line	Viewable Distance
1	6.25"	12	300 ft
2	3"	16	150 ft

Includes Mounting Rings, Wireless Remote Keypad, PC Software, and 25' Serial Cable with USB Adapter. **Dimensions:** 9" tall x 41" width x 4" depth **Pixel Matrix:** 16 x 96 **Weight:** 26 lbs **Power:** Standard 120V



Number of Lines	Text Size	Characters Per Line	Viewable Distance
1	11"	8	550 ft
2	6.25"	12	300 ft
3	4"	12	200 ft
4	3"	16	150 ft

Includes Mounting Rings, Wireless Remote Keypad, PC Software, and 25' Serial Cable with USB Adapter. **Dimensions:** 15" tall x 41" width x 4" depth **Pixel Matrix:** 32 x 96 **Weight:** 44 lbs **Power:** Standard 120V

Features:

- 100,000 Hour LEDs
- Day, Date and Time
- Battery Backup
- Multiple Text Sizes with Graphic & Animation Capability
- 25 Display Effects
- Programmable On/Off Times

ENTECH 1905 W Arbor Rose Grand Prairie, TX 75050 www.alpha-led.com www.ledticker.com